SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

APRIL/MAY
MAY

DATE
12
16
23
30

13
20
27

11
14
18
25

11

15

22
25-29

13
18-20
23-31

17
20
24
31

14
21
28

14
17-21
28

11

18

25
28-2

16
21-23
23
23

New Life Academy School Calendar 2024-2025
NEW HOURS! 8:00am-3:00pm/ 1:45pm Early Release

DAY
MON
FRI
FRI
FRI
MON
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
MON
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
MON
FRI
FRI
MON-FRI
FRI
FRI
WED-FRI
MON-TUES
WED-FRI
MON
WED

THUR
FRI
FRI

MON
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI

MON-FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI

MON-FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI

WED-FRI
FRI
FRI

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS
EARLY RELEASE DAY
EARLY RELEASE DAY
EARLY RELEASE DAY
LABOR DAY- HOLIDAY FOR ALL
EARLY RELEASE DAY
EARLY RELEASE DAY
EARLY RELEASE DAY
EARLY RELEASE DAY
EARLY RELEASE DAY
EARLY RELEASE DAY
TEACHER WORK DAY/STUDENT HOLIDAY
EARLY RELEASE DAY
EARLY RELEASE DAY
EARLY RELEASE DAY
EARLY RELEASE DAY
VETERANS' DAY/ HOLIDAY FOR ALL
EARLY RELEASE DAY
EARLY RELEASE DAY
THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY BREAK
EARLY RELEASE DAY
EARLY RELEASE DAY
EARLY DISMISSAL
CHRISTMAS BREAK BEGINS/HOLIDAY FOR ALL
CHRISTMAS BREAK/HOLIDAY FOR ALL
TEACHERS/STUDENTS RETURN
END FIRST SEMESTER
FIRST SEMESTER TOTAL DAYS

EARLY RELEASE DAY
EARLY RELEASE DAY
MARTIN L KING, JR DAY- HOLIDAY FOR ALL
EARLY RELEASE DAY
EARLY RELEASE DAY
EARLY RELEASE DAY
EARLY RELEASE DAY
EARLY RELEASE DAY
EARLY RELEASE DAY
EARLY RELEASE DAY
EARLY RELEASE DAY
SPRING BREAK
EARLY RELEASE DAY
EARLY RELEASE DAY
EARLY RELEASE DAY
GOOD FRIDAY/HOLIDAY FOR ALL/HURRICANE MAKE-UP DAY
EARLY RELEASE DAY
STANDARDIZED TESTS- 3rd GRADE & ABOVE
EARLY RELEASE DAY
EARLY RELEASE DAY
EARLY RELEASE DAY
EARLY DISMISSAL
LAST DAY OF SCHOOL/EARLY DISMISSAL
END OF SECOND SEMESTER
SECOND SEMESTER TOTAL DAYS
SCHOOL YEAR TOTAL DAYS

PUPIL
DAYS

15

20

22

15

15

N

16

20

16

21

17

90

180

10/15 1st Quarter

1/8 2nd Quarter

3/14 3rd Quarter

5/23 4th Quarter



