New Life Academy School Calendar 2024-2025

NEW HOURS! 8:00am-3:00pm/ 1:45pm Early Release

A new life CADEMY GUARDIANS	<u>DATE</u>	DAY		PUPIL DAYS	
AUGUST	12	MON	FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS	15	
	16	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY		
	23	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY		
	30	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY		
SEPTEMBER	2	MON	LABOR DAY- HOLIDAY FOR ALL	20	
	6	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY		
	13	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY		
	20	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY		
	27	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY		
OCTOBER	4	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY	22	
	11	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY		
	14	MON	TEACHER WORK DAY/STUDENT HOLIDAY		10/15 1st Quarter
	18	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY		
	25	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY		
NOVEMBER	1	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY	15	
	8	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY		
	11	MON	VETERANS' DAY/ HOLIDAY FOR ALL		
	15	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY		
	22	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY		
	25-29	MON-FRI	THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY BREAK		
DECEMBER	6	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY	15	
	13	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY		
	18-20	WED-FRI	EARLY DISMISSAL		
LANULARY	23-31	MON-TUES			
JANUARY	1-3 6	WED-FRI	CHRISTMAS BREAK/HOLIDAY FOR ALL	4	
	6 7-8	MON WED	TEACHERS/STUDENTS RETURN END FIRST SEMESTER	1 2	1/8 2nd Quarter
	7-0	WLD	FIRST SEMESTER TOTAL DAYS	90	1/8 Ziiu Quartei
			TINGT SEWIESTER TOTAL DATS	50	
	9	THUR		16	
	9 10	THUR FRI	FARIY RELEASE DAY	16	
	10	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY EARLY RELEASE DAY	16	
	10 17	FRI FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY	16	
	10	FRI		16	
	10 17 20	FRI FRI MON	EARLY RELEASE DAY MARTIN L KING, JR DAY- HOLIDAY FOR ALL	16	
FEBRUARY	10 17 20 24	FRI FRI MON FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY MARTIN L KING, JR DAY- HOLIDAY FOR ALL EARLY RELEASE DAY	20	
FEBRUARY	10 17 20 24 31	FRI FRI MON FRI FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY MARTIN L KING, JR DAY- HOLIDAY FOR ALL EARLY RELEASE DAY EARLY RELEASE DAY		
FEBRUARY	10 17 20 24 31 7	FRI FRI MON FRI FRI FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY MARTIN L KING, JR DAY- HOLIDAY FOR ALL EARLY RELEASE DAY EARLY RELEASE DAY EARLY RELEASE DAY		
FEBRUARY	10 17 20 24 31 7	FRI FRI MON FRI FRI FRI FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY MARTIN L KING, JR DAY- HOLIDAY FOR ALL EARLY RELEASE DAY EARLY RELEASE DAY EARLY RELEASE DAY EARLY RELEASE DAY		
FEBRUARY MARCH	10 17 20 24 31 7 14 21	FRI FRI FRI FRI FRI FRI FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY MARTIN L KING, JR DAY- HOLIDAY FOR ALL EARLY RELEASE DAY		
	10 17 20 24 31 7 14 21 28	FRI FRI FRI FRI FRI FRI FRI FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY MARTIN L KING, JR DAY- HOLIDAY FOR ALL EARLY RELEASE DAY	20	3/14 3rd Quarter
	10 17 20 24 31 7 14 21 28 7	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY MARTIN L KING, JR DAY- HOLIDAY FOR ALL EARLY RELEASE DAY	20	3/14 3rd Quarter
	10 17 20 24 31 7 14 21 28 7	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY MARTIN L KING, JR DAY- HOLIDAY FOR ALL EARLY RELEASE DAY	20	3/14 3rd Quarter
	10 17 20 24 31 7 14 21 28 7 14	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY MARTIN L KING, JR DAY- HOLIDAY FOR ALL EARLY RELEASE DAY	20	3/14 3rd Quarter
MARCH	10 17 20 24 31 7 14 21 28 7 14 17-21 28	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY MARTIN L KING, JR DAY- HOLIDAY FOR ALL EARLY RELEASE DAY	20	3/14 3rd Quarter
MARCH	10 17 20 24 31 7 14 21 28 7 14 17-21 28 4	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY MARTIN L KING, JR DAY- HOLIDAY FOR ALL EARLY RELEASE DAY SPRING BREAK EARLY RELEASE DAY	20	3/14 3rd Quarter
MARCH APRIL	10 17 20 24 31 7 14 21 28 7 14 17-21 28 4 11 18 25	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY MARTIN L KING, JR DAY- HOLIDAY FOR ALL EARLY RELEASE DAY SPRING BREAK EARLY RELEASE DAY	20	3/14 3rd Quarter
MARCH APRIL APRIL/MAY	10 17 20 24 31 7 14 21 28 7 14 17-21 28 4 11 18 25 28-2	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY MARTIN L KING, JR DAY- HOLIDAY FOR ALL EARLY RELEASE DAY SPRING BREAK EARLY RELEASE DAY STANDARDIZED TESTS- 3rd GRADE & ABOVE	20 16 21	3/14 3rd Quarter
MARCH APRIL	10 17 20 24 31 7 14 21 28 7 14 17-21 28 4 11 18 25 28-2 2	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY MARTIN L KING, JR DAY- HOLIDAY FOR ALL EARLY RELEASE DAY SPRING BREAK EARLY RELEASE DAY	20	3/14 3rd Quarter
MARCH APRIL APRIL/MAY	10 17 20 24 31 7 14 21 28 7 14 17-21 28 4 11 18 25 28-2 2	FRI FRI MON FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY MARTIN L KING, JR DAY- HOLIDAY FOR ALL EARLY RELEASE DAY SPRING BREAK EARLY RELEASE DAY STANDARDIZED TESTS- 3rd GRADE & ABOVE EARLY RELEASE DAY EARLY RELEASE DAY	20 16 21	3/14 3rd Quarter
MARCH APRIL APRIL/MAY	10 17 20 24 31 7 14 21 28 7 14 17-21 28 4 11 18 25 28-2 2 9	FRI FRI MON FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY MARTIN L KING, JR DAY- HOLIDAY FOR ALL EARLY RELEASE DAY SPRING BREAK EARLY RELEASE DAY STANDARDIZED TESTS- 3rd GRADE & ABOVE EARLY RELEASE DAY EARLY RELEASE DAY EARLY RELEASE DAY	20 16 21	3/14 3rd Quarter
MARCH APRIL APRIL/MAY	10 17 20 24 31 7 14 21 28 7 14 17-21 28 4 11 18 25 28-2 2 9 16 21-23	FRI FRI MON FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY MARTIN L KING, JR DAY- HOLIDAY FOR ALL EARLY RELEASE DAY SPRING BREAK EARLY RELEASE DAY STANDARDIZED TESTS- 3rd GRADE & ABOVE EARLY RELEASE DAY	20 16 21	
MARCH APRIL APRIL/MAY	10 17 20 24 31 7 14 21 28 7 14 17-21 28 4 11 18 25 28-2 2 9 16 21-23 23	FRI FRI MON FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY MARTIN L KING, JR DAY- HOLIDAY FOR ALL EARLY RELEASE DAY SPRING BREAK EARLY RELEASE DAY STANDARDIZED TESTS- 3rd GRADE & ABOVE EARLY RELEASE DAY	20 16 21	3/14 3rd Quarter
MARCH APRIL APRIL/MAY	10 17 20 24 31 7 14 21 28 7 14 17-21 28 4 11 18 25 28-2 2 9 16 21-23	FRI FRI MON FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY MARTIN L KING, JR DAY- HOLIDAY FOR ALL EARLY RELEASE DAY SPRING BREAK EARLY RELEASE DAY EARLY DISMISSAL LAST DAY OF SCHOOL/EARLY DISMISSAL END OF SECOND SEMESTER	20 16 21	
MARCH APRIL APRIL/MAY	10 17 20 24 31 7 14 21 28 7 14 17-21 28 4 11 18 25 28-2 2 9 16 21-23 23	FRI FRI MON FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY MARTIN L KING, JR DAY- HOLIDAY FOR ALL EARLY RELEASE DAY SPRING BREAK EARLY RELEASE DAY STANDARDIZED TESTS- 3rd GRADE & ABOVE EARLY RELEASE DAY	20 16 21	